Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Lenze DATA SHEET
MDSKSBS056-23
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Lenze
Catalog number mdsksbs056-23
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Current 2.3 A
Power 1.1 kW
Speed (RPM) 3800 RPM
Horsepower 1.1 KW
Product Type Motor
Signal Level 330 V
Voltage 330 V
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Torque 2.8 Nm
Cooling Capacity 1.1 kW
Signal Type 330
Description
SILNIK MDSKSBS056-23 330VAC 2.30A 1.1KW 3800R/MIN 190HZ LENZE ID25442 - produkt
refabrykowany. Jest to produkt przetestowany z 24 miesięczną gwarancją naszego serwisu.